
LRW EXHIBIT

Annual Report of Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.
Year Ended December 31, 2009

S-I REVENUE BY RATES

1. Report below, for each rate schedule in effect during the year, the thousand gallons sold, revenue, average number of customers, average thousand gallons of sales per
customer, and average revenue per thousand gallons sold.

2. Provide a subheading and total for each prescribed operating revenue account in the sequence followed in schedule F-47 ‘Water Operating Revenues’, If the sales under
any rate schedule are classified in more than one revenue account, list the rate schedule and sales data under each applicable revenue account subheading.

3. Where the same customers are served under more than one rate schedule in the same revenue account classification, the entries in column (d) for the special schedule
should denote the duplication in number of reported customers.

4. Number of customers should be reported on the basis of number of meters, plus number of flat rate accounts, except that where separate meter readings are added for
billing purposes, one customer shall be counted for each group of meters so added. The average number of customers means the average of the twelve figures at the
close of each month.

Thousands Average Thousand Revenue per
Gallons Number of Gals. Sales Thousand

Line Number and Title of Rate Schedule Sold Revenue Customers per Customer Gals. Sold
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

2
3
4
5
6 Totals, Account 460 Unmetered Sales to General Customers $ - -

7
8 82,278 $ 1,889,864 1,771 46.46 22.97
9
10
11
12 Totals, Account 461 Metered Sales to General Customers 82,278 $ 1,889,864 1,771 46.46 $ 22.97
13 Totals, Account 462 Fire Protection Revenue - $ 195,057 11
14 Totals, Account 466 Sales for Resale
15 Totals, Account 467 Interdepartmental Sales r
16 TOTALS (Account 460467) 82,278 $ 2,084,921 I 1,782 46.46 $ 22.97
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Fire Protection Revenue Includes Hydrant & Fire Protection charges

Year End Nu’nbers, Active customers Only
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LRW EXHIBIT
Annual Reoort of Penichuck East Utilites. Inc. Year Ended December 31. 2009

S-I REVENUE BY RATES
1. Report below, for each rate schedule in effect during the year, the thousand gallons sold, revenue, average number of customers, average thousand gallons of sales per

customer, and average revenue per thousand gallons sold.
2. Provide a subheading and total for each prescribed operating revenue account in the sequence followed in schedule F-47 “Water Operating Revenues”. If the sales under

any rate schedule are classified in more than one revenue account, list the rate schedule and sales data under each applicable revenue account subheading.
3. Where the same customers are served under more than one rate schedule in the same revenue account classification, the entries in column (d) for the special schedule

should denote the duplication in number of reported customers.
4. Number of customers should be reported on the basis of number of meters, plus number of flat rate accounts, except that where separate meter readings are added for

billing purposes, one customer shall be counted for each group of meters so added. The average number of customers means the average of the twelve figures at the
close of each month.

Thousands Average Thousand Revenue per
Gallons Number of Gals. Sales Thousand

Line Number and Title of Rate Schedule Sold Revenue Customers ‘~ per Customer Gals. Sold
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

2 $ - -

3
4
5
6 Totals, Account 460 Unmetered Sales to General Customers $ - -

7
8 397,901 $ 4,275,140 5,418 73.44 10.74
9
10
11
12 Totals, Account 461 Metered Sales to General Customers 397,901 $ 4,275,140 5,418 73.44 $ 10.74
13 Totals, Account 462 Fire Protection Revenue ** - $ 771,828 108
14 Totals, Account 466 Sales for Resale
15 Totals, Account 467 Interdepartmental Sales
16 TOTALS (Account 460-467) 397,901 $ 5,046,968 5,526 73.44 $ 10,74

Notes:
Fire Protection Revenue Includes Hydrant & Fire Protection Charges

(1> Fire and meter counts are based on services that have been active for billing purposes at one time and not abandoned. Customer counts do not match the number

of meters and tire services since an account could be both metered and have fire services. Additionally, the number of hydrants may Only represent a few accounts.
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LRW EXHIBIT

Annual Report of Lakes Region Water Co,, Inc. Year Ended December 31, 2010

S-I REVENUE BY RATES

1. Report below, for each rate schedule in effect during the year. the thousarsi gallons sold, revenue, average number of customers, average thousaorj gallons of sales per
customer, and average revenue per thousand gallons sold.

2. Provide a subheading and total for each prescribed operating revenue account in the sequence followed in schedule F-47 ‘Water Operating Revenues’, If the sales under
any rate schedule are classified in more than one revenue account, list the rate schedule and sates data under each applicable revenue account subheading,

3. Where the same customers are served under more than one rate schedule in the same revenue account classification, the entries in column (d) for the special Schedule
should denote the duplication in number of reported customers,

4. Number of customers should be reported on the bests of number of meters, plus number of fiat rate account~, except that where separate meter readings are added for
billing purposes, one customer shall be counted for each group of meters so added, The average number of customers means the average of the twelve figures at the
close of each month.

~ Thousi

GallonsLine Number and Title of Rate Schedule Sold
No._

1 Rate Schedule #5
2. Waterville Valley Gateway (Swirhmirig Pool) (#4)
3’ Tamwor~ Water Works (#12)
4 175 Eslales (#13)
5 DeerCove(#14)
6 LOV(#15) V.

7 Indian Mound (#16) . V

8 , Gunstock Glen (#17) V V V V

9
V ~10 Totals, Account 460 Unmetored Sales to General Customers

11
12 Rate Schedule #5
~3 Far Echo Harbor (#1) , V V V V.,

14 Paradise Shores (#2) ‘ V

18 West Point (#3) ‘

16 Walerville Valley Gatewày’(#4)’
17 Hidden Valley (#5) . V V

18 Wentworth Cove (#8)
19 . Pendelton Cove (#7) . ‘ ‘ VVV V

20 DeerRun(#8) , V

21 Woodland Grove (#9) V

22 Echo Lake Woods (#10) , ‘ V

23 Brake Hill (#11) . V

24 Swissvale (Special Contract #2)
25
26 Totals, Account 461 Metered Sates to General Customers
27
28 ‘Totals, Account 462 Fire Protection Revenue
29 Totals, Account 466 Sales for Resale
30 Totals, Account 467 Interdepartmental Sales
31
32 TOTALS (Account 460467)
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